
GROUND STUD
DOOR

CLEAR SPACE
AVAILABLE
ON DOOR

GROUND STUD
BODY

INNER PANEL
NOT INCLUDED

TOP VIEW

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

SIDE VIEW

11.94

4.53

11.12
DOOR

11.12
DOOR

1.26

4.09

6.31

9.37

4.00

6.10
OPENING

10.00
OPENING

3.43
USABLE
DEPTH

1.76

8.25

0.46

8.19
DOOR

1.00

4.20

6.25 1.31

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

3°
TYP

BACK VIEW

6.88
INNER
PANEL

8.75
INNER
PANEL

8.98

8.19
DOOR

www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice.

Link:www.hammfg.com/HYJ1294SS
Part # : HYJ1294SS Jan. 21, 2021Date :


	Sheets and Views
	HYJ1294SS-Model


